Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
492-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION APPROVING A FEDERAL-AID PROJECT ADMINISTERED BY THE NEW
			YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			OF NASSAU TO PARTICIPATE IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF
			CONSTRUCTION, AND IN THE COST OF CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION AND
			INSPECTION OF THE PROJECT, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE OF THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY
			WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE
			PERFORMANCE OF SUCH WORK FOR THE PROJECT AND FOR THE PARTICIPATION BY
			THE COUNTY IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF THE PROJECT,
			IDENTIFIED AS P.I.N. 0760.05, FOR THE OPERATION OF THE COUNTY'S TRAFFIC
			MANAGEMENT CENTER IN WESTBURY, NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK. 492-12(PW)